One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  1
FYOU PMEC, excellent in threading and gauging solutions,  is one of the leading threading and gauging
solutions supplier of Oil Country threads Gauges (standard: API Spec5B&API Spec7-2&API Spec11 B ),
ANSI/ASME B1.20.1 /ISO 228 /BS 341/DIN 477 Threads, and the custom thread in China, One stop shopping for
threading and gauging solutions, staying in the beautiful and industrial city, Suzhou City, China. Our products
were used widely in Oil and Gas, Motor Sport, Aerospace and Defense, and Shipbuilding Industry and so on.
Since building, we do our best introducing the leading products and solutions in the world to China customers,

FYOU PMEC is in possession of many measuring instruments on its assembly lines. And therefore, this leads that
FYOU PMEC is currently offering to you the products that are reliable and of  high quality.
HOW TO ORDER?
When ordering, please provide more information for the following:
1. Type of Thread
2. Size of Gauge.
3. Reference master or working gauges or smooth taper gauges
4. Box or Pin or both; Ring or Plug or both;
5. Right hand or left hand, in case of  API Spec. 7-2 thread gauges.
For example: if you want to order API Spec 5B 4 1/2 CSG working gages please mark as below:
Order：4 1/2 CSG BOX and PIN  Working Gages ；
Please note: If you not marking the working or master or smooth taper gages, we usually quote for the working
gauges, and ship to you for the working gages.
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  3
TUBING&CASING THREAD GAGES
NON-UP SET Tubing Thread Gauges
NON-UPSET (N.U.E) TUBING WORKING/MASTER/TAPER GAGES
SIZE Outer Dia. T.P.I T.P.F TAPER ANGLE
1.050
NUE/TBG
26.67 10 3/4
1:16 60°
1.315
NUE/TBG
33.40 10 3/4
1.660
NUE/TBG
42.16 10 3/4
1.900
NUE/TBG
48.26 10 3/4
2 3/8
NUE/TBG
60.33 10 3/4
2 7/8
NUE/TBG
73.03 10 3/4
3 1/2
NUE/TBG
88.90 10 3/4
4
NUE/TBG
101.60 8 3/4
4 1/2
NUE/TBG
114.30 8 3/4
Instructions:
1)Implementation of standards：API SPEC 5B：2017
2)Material: GCr15， Measuring surface hardness 60-63HRC;
3)Comes with the Long From calibration certificates
How to order?
For example:
Please mark: Working Gauges:2 3/8 NU/TBG RING&PLUG,2 3/8 NU/TBG BOX&PIN,
and E-mail to: sales@szfyou.com
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  4
UP SET (E.U.E) TUBING GAGES
UP SET (E.U.E) TUBING WORKING/MASTER/TAPER GAGES
SIZE Outer Dia. T.P.I T.P.F TAPER ANGLE
1.050
EUE/UP TBG
26.67 10 3/4
1:16 60°
1.315
EUE/UP TBG
33.40 10 3/4
1.660
EUE/UP TBG
42.16 10 3/4
1.900
EUE/UP TBG
48.26 10 3/4
2 3/8
EUE/UP TBG
60.33 8 3/4
2 7/8
EUE/UP TBG
73.03 8 3/4
3 1/2
EUE/UP TBG
88.90 8 3/4
4
EUE/UP TBG
101.60 8 3/4
4 1/2
EUE/UP TBG
114.30 8 3/4
Instructions:
1)Implementation of standards：API SPEC 5B：2017
2)Material: GCr15， Measuring surface hardness 60-63HRC;
3)Comes with the Long Form Calibration Certificates
How to order?
For example:
Pls mark : Working Gauges:2 3/8 EU/ UP TBG RING&PLUG, or2 3/8 EU/ UP TBG BOX&PIN,
and E-mail to: sales@szfyou.com
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  5
Round Casing Thread Gauge
ROUND CASING WORKING/MASTER/TAPER GAGES
SIZE Outer Dia. T.P.I T.P.F TAPER ANGLE
4 1/2  (CSG) 114.30 8 3/4
1:16 60°
5   (CSG) 127.00 8 3/4
5 1/2  (CSG) 139.70 8 3/4
6 5/8  (CSG) 168.28 8 3/4
7   (CSG) 177.80 8 3/4
7 5/8  (CSG) 193.68 8 3/4
8 5/8  (CSG) 219.08 8 3/4
9 5/8  (CSG) 244.48 8 3/4
10 3/4 (CSG) 273.05 8 3/4
11 3/4 (CSG) 298.45 8 3/4
13 3/8 (CSG) 339.73 8 3/4
16    (CSG) 406.40 8 3/4
18 5/8 (CSG) 473.08 8 3/4
20    (CSG) 508.00 8 3/4
Instructions:
1)Implementation of standards：API SPEC 5B：2017
2)Material: GCr15， Measuring surface hardness 60-63HRC;
3)Comes with the long form calibration certificates
How to order?
For example:
Pls  mark : Working Gauges:4 1/2 CSG RING&PLUG, or 4 1/2 CSG BOX&PIN,
and E-mail to: sales@szfyou.com
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  6
BUTTRESS CASING WORKING/MASTER/TAPER GAGES
SIZE Outer Dia. T.P.I T.P.F TAPER ANGLE
4 1/2  BCSG/BTC 114.30 5 3/4
1:16
1:12
3°,10°
5     BCSG/BTC 127.00 5 3/4
5 1/2  BCSG/BTC 139.70 5 3/4
6 5/8  BCSG/BTC 168.28 5 3/4
7     BCSG/BTC 177.80 5 3/4
7 5/8  BCSG/BTC 193.68 5 3/4
8 5/8  BCSG/BTC 219.08 5 3/4
9 5/8  BCSG/BTC 244.48 5 3/4
10 3/4 BCSG/BTC 273.05 5 3/4
11 3/4 BCSG/BTC 298.45 5 3/4
13 3/8 BCSG/BTC 339.73 5 3/4
16    BCSG/BTC 406.40 5 1
18 5/8 BCSG/BTC 473.08 5 1
20    BCSG/BTC 508.00 5 1
Instructions:
1)Implementation of standards：API SPEC 5B：2017
2)Material: GCr15， Measuring surface hardness 60-63HRC;
3)Comes with the calibration certificates ,which can be traceable to NIM.
How to order?
For example:
Pls mark : Working Gauges:4 1/2 BCSG  RING&PLUG, or4 1/2 BCSG BOX&PIN,
and E-mail to: sales@szfyou.com
Buttress Casing Thread Gauge
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  7
LINE PIPE WORKING/MASTER/TAPER GAGES
Line Pipe Thread Gauge
SIZE Outer Dia. T.P.I T.P.F TAPER ANGLE
1/8 LP 3.18 27 3/4
1:16 60°
1/4 LP 6.35 18 3/4
3/8 LP 9.53 18 3/4
1/2 LP 12.70 14 3/4
3/4 LP 19.05 14 3/4
1   LP 25.40 11 1/2 3/4
1 1/4 LP 31.75 11 1/2 3/4
1 1/2 LP 38.10 11 1/2 3/4
2   LP 50.80 11 1/2 3/4
2 1/2 LP 63.50 8 3/4
3 LP 76.20 8 3/4
3 1/2 LP 88.90 8 3/4
4 LP 101.60 8 3/4
5 LP 127.00 8 3/4
6 LP 152.40 8 3/4
8 LP 203.20 8 3/4
10 LP 254.00 8 3/4
12 LP 304.80 8 3/4
14 LP 355.60 8 3/4
16 LP 406.40 8 3/4
18 LP 457.20 8 3/4
20 LP 508.00 8 3/4
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  8
Rotary Shouldered Connections Thread Gages
Numbered Connections Thread Gauge
NUMBERED CONNECTIONS (N.C.) WORKING/MASTER/TAPER GAGES
Instructions:
1)Implementation of standards：API SPEC7-2：2017
2)Material: GCr15， Measuring surface hardness 60-63HRC;
3)Comes with the long form calibration certificates
How to order?
For example:
Please mark : Working Gauges:NC31 RING&PLUG, orNC31  BOX&PIN,
and E-mail to: sales@szfyou.com
SIZE T.P.I T.P.F THD FORM TAPER   ANGLE
NC10 6 1-1/2 V-0.055R 1:8
60°
NC12 6 1-1/2 V-0.055R 1:8
NC13 6 1-1/2 V-0.055R 1:8
NC16 6 1-1/2 V-0.055R 1:8
NC23 4 2 V-0.38R 1:6
NC26(2 3/8IF) 4 2 V-0.38R(V-0.065) 1:6
NC31(2 7/8IF) 4 2 V-0.38R(V-0.065) 1:6
NC35 4 2 V-0.38R 1:6
NC38(3 1/2IF) 4 2 V-0.38R(V-0.065) 1:6
NC40(4FH) 4 2 V-0.38R(V-0.065) 1:6
NC44 4 2 V-0.38R(V-0.065) 1:6
NC46(4 IF) 4 2 V-0.38R(V-0.065) 1:6
NC50(4 1/2IF) (5 X.H) 4 2 V-0.38R 1:6
NC56 4 3 V-0.38R 1:4
NC61 4 3 V-0.38R 1:4
NC70 4 3 V-0.38R 1:4
NC77 4 3 V-0.38R 1:4
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  9
Regular Rotary Thread Gauge
REGULAR ROTARY WORKING/MASTER/TAPER GAGES
Instructions:
1)Implementation of standards：API SPEC7-2：2017
2)Material: GCr15， Measuring surface hardness 60-63HRC;
3)Comes with the long form calibration certificates
How to order?
For example:
Pls mark : Working Gauges:4 1/2 REG RING&PLUG, or4 1/2 REG BOX&PIN,
and E-mail to: sales@szfyou.com
SIZE T.P.I T.P.F THD FORM TAPER    ANGLE
2-3/8 REG 5 3 V-0.040 1:4
60°
2-7/8 REG 5 3 V-0.040 1:4
3-1/2 REG 5 3 V-0.040 1:4
4-1/2 REG 5 3 V-0.040 1:4
5-1/2 REG 4 3 V-0.050 1:4
6-5/8 REG 4 2 V-0.050 1:6
7-5/8 REG 4 3 V-0.050 1:4
8-5/8 REG 4 3 V-0.050 1:4
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  10
Full Hole (F.H) Thread Gauges
Instructions:
1)Implementation of standards：API SPEC7-2：2017
2)Material: GCr15， Measuring surface hardness 60-63HRC;
3)Comes with the long form calibration certificates
How to order?
For example:
Pls mark : Working Gauges:4 1/2 FH  RING&PLUG, or4 1/2 FH BOX&PIN,
and E-mail to: sales@szfyou.com
FULL HOLE(F.H) 、INTERNAL FLUSH（I.F）WORKING /MASTER/TAPER GAGES
SIZE T.P.I T.P.F THD FORM TAPER ANGLE
2 7/8 FH 5 3 V-0.040 1:4
60°
3 1/2 FH 5 3 V-0.040 1:4
4 FH (NC40) 4 2 V-0.065 1:6
4 1/2 FH 5 3 V-0.040 1:4
5 1/2 FH 4 2 V-0.050 1:6
6 5/8 FH 4 2 V-0.050 1:6
2 IF 4 2 V-0.065 1:6
2 3/8 IF(NC26) 4 2 V-0.065 1:6
2 7/8 IF(NC31) 4 2 V-0.065 1:6
3 1/2 IF(NC38) 4 2 V-0.065 1:6
4 IF(NC46)(4 1/2 XH) 4 2 V-0.065 1:6
4 1/2 IF(NC50)(5 XH) 4 2 V-0.065 1:6
5 1/2 IF 4 2 V-0.065 1:6
6 5/8 IF 4 2 V-0.065 1:6
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  11
SUCKER ROD & POLISHED ROD GAGES
WORKING SUCKER ROD&POLISHED ROD GAGES
DESCRIPTION SIZE
P2 GO RING CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19(3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
P4 RING FOR PIN CONE CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
P6 NO GO RING PIN CONE CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
P8 GO PIN RING CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
B2 GO PLUG CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
B4 PLUG CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
B6 NO GO PLUG CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
MASTER SUCKER ROD&POLISHED ROD GAGES
DESCRIPTION SIZE
P1 GO PLUG MASTER CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19(3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
P2 GO RING MASTER CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
P3 PIN CONE PLUG  CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
P4 REF. RING FOR PIN CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
P5 NO GO PIN PLUG CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
P6 REF. NO GO RING CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
P7 MASTER GO PIN PLUG CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
P8 REF.GO PIN RING CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19(3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
B1 MASTER GO RING CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
B2 REF. GO PLUG CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
B3 MASTER CONE RING CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
B4 REF. PLUG CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
B5 MASTER NO GO RING CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
B6 REF. NO GO PLUG CYG13  (1/2) CYG16 (5/8) CYG19 (3/4) CYG22 (7/8) CYG25 (1) CYG29 (1 1/8)
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  12
MISC CONNECTIONS GAGES
HUGHES H90 AMERICAN OPEN HOLE (A.O.H)

……
6     4 6 8 12 16
How to order?
Please specify the item size diameter, teeth per inch, accuracy class in your order. We can provide ring gauges in
class 1A,2A,3A and plug gauges in class 1B,2B and 3B.
For Example:Ring gauge 2 1/4－12UN-2A GO/NO GO
          Plug gauge 2 1/4－12UN-2B GO/NO GO
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  18
METRIC TRAPEZOIDAL THREAD GAGES
METRIC TRAPEZOIDAL THREAD GAGES are
applied for checking 30 degree trapezoidal teeth profile
thread connection in mechanical transmission and of
fasteners.
Nominal Dia. Pitch 1 Pitch 2 Pitch 3 Nominal Dia. Pitch 1 Pitch 2 Pitch 3
Tr8 1.5 Tr42 3 7 10
Tr9 1.5 2 Tr44 3 7 12
Tr10 1.5 2 Tr46 3 8 12
Tr11 2 3 Tr48 3 8 12
Tr12 2 3 Tr50 3 8 12
Tr14 2 3 Tr52 3 8 12
Tr16 2 4 Tr55 3 9 14
Tr18 2 4 Tr60 3 9 14
Tr20 2 4 Tr65 4 10 16
Tr22 3 5 8 Tr70 4 10 16
Tr24 3 5 8 Tr75 4 10 16
Tr26 3 5 8 Tr80 4 10 16
Tr28 3 5 8 Tr85 4 12 18
Tr30 3 6 10 Tr90 4 12 18
Tr32 3 6 10 Tr95 4 12 18
Tr34 3 6 10 Tr100 4 12 20
Tr36 3 6 10 Tr110 4 12 20
Tr38 3 7 10 Tr120 6 14 22
Tr40 3 7 10 Tr300 12 24 44
How to order?
Please specify the item size diameter, teeth per inch, and accuracy class in your order. We can provide ring gauges
in class7h、8h、9h、7e、8e、9e、7c、8c、9c and plug gauges in class 7H、8H and 9H.
For example : Ring Tr60×3-7c
  Plug Tr60×3-7H
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  19
ACME  RING/ PLUG  GAGES
SIZE T.P.I SIZE T.P.I
1/4-16 ACME 16 1 1/8-5ACME 5
5/16-14 ACME 14 1 1/4-5 ACME 5
3/8-12 ACME 12 1 3/8-4 ACME 4
7/16-12 ACME 12 1 1/2-4 ACME 4
1/2-10ACME 10 1 3/4-4 ACME 4
5/8-8ACME 8 2-4 ACME 4
3/4-6ACME 6  --------- ---------
7/8-6ACME 6 16 4
1-5 ACME 5
STUB ACME  RING/ PLUG  GAGES
SIZE T.P.I SIZE T.P.I
1/4-16 STUB ACME 16 1 1/8-5STUB ACME 5
5/16-14 STUB ACME 14 1 1/4-5 STUB ACME 5
3/8-12 STUB ACME 12 1 3/8-4 STUB ACME 4
7/16-12 STUB ACME 12 1 1/2-4 STUB ACME 4
1/2-10 STUB ACME 10 1 3/4-4 STUB ACME 4
5/8-8 STUB    ACME 8 2-4 STUB ACME 4
3/4-6 STUB    ACME 6 ---------- ----------
7/8-6 STUB     ACME 6 16 4
1-5 STUB   ACME 5
How to order?
Please specify the item size diameter, teeth per inch, and accuracy class in your order. We can provide ring gauges
in class 2G,3G and plug gauges in class 2G,3G;
For example: Ring 1/4-16  ACME-2G GO/NO GO
Plug 1/4-16  ACME-2G GO/NO GO
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  20
Thread Gauges for Oil Sucking Pumps
The thread gauges are applied for checking cylindrical
threads of oil sucking pumps and assembly to conform
with GB/T 18607-2008
How to order?
Please specify the item size diameter, teeth per inch, and accuracy class in your order. We can provide ring gauges
in class  3A and plug gauges in class 3B
For example :Ring  0.7500-10-3A  GO/NO GO
Plug  0.7500-10-3B  GO/NO GO
SIZE CLASS SIZE CLASS
0.7500-10
3A,3B
1.8024-14
3A,3B
0.7500-16 1.8750-16
0.8750-14 1.9864-14
0.9375-16 2.0035-11 1/2
1.000-14 2.0870-16
1.1250-16 2.1095-11 1/2
1.1894-14 2.2380-11 1/2
1.2500-14 2.3755-11 1/2
1.3125-16 2.5625-11 1/2
1.3330-16 2.5730-16
1.3750-14 2.7380-11 1/2
1.4704-14 3.1715-11 1/2
1.5000-16 3.1875-11 1/2
1.5084-14 3.2380-11 1/2
1.5604-14 3.3825-11 1/2
1.5730-16 3.6875-11 1/2
1.7500-14 4.2380-11 1/2
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  21
NPT - National Pipe Taper Gages Reference ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
SIZE T.P.I Pitch Taper SIZE T.P.I Pitch Taper How to order?
Please specify the item
size diameter, teeth per
inch, in your order
For Example:
Ring  2 NPT-11.5
Plug  2 NPT-11.5
1/16 NPT
27 0.941
1:16
1 1/2 NPT
11.5 2.209
1:16
1/8 NPT 2    NPT
1/4 NPT
18 1.411
2 1/2 NPT
8 3.175
3/8 NPT 3    NPT
1/2 NPT
14 1.814
3 1/2 NPT
3/4 NPT 4    NPT
1 NPT
11.5 2.209
5    NPT
1 1/4 NPT 6    NPT
NPTF Thread Gages Reference ANSI/ ASME B1.20.5
SIZE T.PI Pitch Taper SIZE T.P.I Pitch Taper How to order?
Please specify the item size
diameter, teeth per inch, in
your order
For Example:
Ring  2 NPTF-11.5 L1
      2 NPTF-11.5 L2
      2 NPTF-11.5 L3
Plug  2 NPTF-11.5 L1
      2 NPTF-11.5 L2
      2 NPTF-11.5 L3
1/16 NPTF
27 0.941
1:16
1 1/2 NPTF
11.5 2.209
1:16
1/8 NPTF 2 NPTF
1/4 NPTF
18 1.411
2 1/2 NPTF
8 3.175
3/8 NPTF 3 NPTF
1/2 NPTF
14 1.814
3 1/2 NPTF
3/4 NPTF 4 NPTF
1 NPTF
11.5 2.209
5 NPTF
1 1/4 NPTF 6 NPTF
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  22
PIPE THREAD GAGES SEALED WITHOUT THREAD
SIZE T.P.I PITCH SIZE T.P.I PITCH How to order?
Please specify the item size diameter,
teeth per inch, in your order
For Example:
Ring: G 2 1/4
Plug: G 2 1/4
G1/16
28 0.907
G1 3/4
11 2.309
G1/8 G2
G1/4
19 1.337
G2 1/4
G3/8 G2 1/2
G1/2
14 1.814
G2 3/4
G5/8 G3
G3/4 G3 1/2
G7/8 G4
G1
11 2.309
G4 1/2
G1 1/8 G5
G1 1/4 G5 1/2
G1 1/2 G6
PIPE THREAD GAGES SEALED WITH THREAD
SIZE T.P.I PITCH TAPER SIZE T.P.I PITCH TAPER How to order?
Please specify the item size
diameter, teeth per inch, in your
order
For Example:
Ring: R 2 1/2
Plug: G 2 1/2
R1/16
28 0.907
1:16
R1 1/2
11 2.309 1:16
R1/8 R2
R1/4
19 1.337
R2 1/2
R3/8 R3
R1/2
14 1.814
R3 1/2
R3/4 R4
R1
11 2.309
R5
R1 1/4 R6
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  23
Cylindrical Plain Plug Gages
The plain plug gauges are applied to measure the limit
dimensions of inner holes of work pieces, it confirms
GB standard
Item No. SIZE Accuracy SIZE Accuracy SIZE Accuracy
933
1
H6,H7,H8,H9
4
H6,H7,H8,H9
17
H6,H7,H8,H9
1.05 4.2 17.5
1.1 4.5 18
1.15 4.8 18.5
1.2 5 19
1.25 5.5 19.5
1.3 6 20
1.4 6.5 20.5
1.5 7 21
1.6 7.5 22
1.7 8 23
1.8 8.5 24
1.9 9 25
2 9.5 26
2.1 10 27
2.2 10.5 28
2.3 11 29
2.4 11.5 30
2.5 12 32
2.6 12.5 34
2.7 13 36
2.8 13.5 38
2.9 14 40
3 14.5 42
3.2 15 45
3.4 15.5 48
3.6 16 50
3.8 16.5
How to order:
Please order by diameter and the tolerance zone of workpieces to be tested. We can provide plain limit gauges of
H6,H7,H8,H9 classes.
For example: inner hole 26-H7 of work pieces, please specify 933-26H7.
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  24
Cylindrical Plain Ring Gages
Cylindrical plain ring gages are used to check outside diameters of parts as well as for mastering measuring
instruments. Plain ring gages are used to set electronic bore gages, air gages, internal micrometers and length
measuring instruments. Plain ring gages are ideal for gaging the outside diameter of parts. The go ring gage is
used to verify the high limit of the part and the no go plain ring gage is used to verify the low limit of the part.
SIZE Accuracy
￠3--4
±2μm
>￠3--4
>￠5--26
>￠26--50
>￠50--65
>￠65--90
>￠90--110
>￠110--120
>￠120--130
>￠130--140
±2.5μm
>￠140--150
>￠150--170
>￠170--190
>￠190--200
One Stop Shopping for Threading and Gauging Solutions
Website:www.szfyou.com    E‐mail:sales@szfyou.com    WhatsApp/We Chat: +86 139 6216 8423  25
PIN GAUGES
The pin gauges are used to measure hole diameters, hole distance of the thread, etc. Especially, they are suitable
for curved groove width  measurement.
Item No. NonminalDiameter Accuracy Length Quantity Weight(kg)
922-01 0.1;0.11…0.5
±0.001mm
±0.002mm
50mm 51
0.005
922-02 0.5;0.51…1.0 0.018
922-03 1.0;1.01…1.5 0.039
922-04 1.5;1.51…2.0 0.068
922-05 2.0;2.01…2.5 0.105
922-06 2.5;2.51…3.0 0.149
922-07 3.0;3.01…3.5 0.202
922-08 3.5;3.51…4.0 0.262
922-09 4.0;4.01…4.5 0.330
922-10 4.5;4.51…5.0 0.405
922-11 5.0;5.01…5.5 0.489
922-12 5.5;5.51…6.0 0.600
922-13 6.0;6.01…6.5 0.700
922-14 6.5;6.51…7.0 0.809
922-15 7.0;7.01…7.5 0.925
922-16 7.5;7.51…8.0 1.050
922-17 8.0;8.01…8.5 1.181
922-18 8.5;8.51…9.0 1.321
922-19 9.0;9.01…9.5 1.469
922-20 9.5;9.51…10 1.624
922-21 10.0;10.01…10.5 1.787
922-22 10.5;10.51…11.0 1.958
922-23 11.0;11.01…11.5 2.137
922-24 11.5;11.51…12.0 2.324
922-25 12.0;12.01…12.5 2.518
922-26 12.5;12.51…13.0 2.638
Note: Please specify item No. and diameter for
order. Example:for pin gauge ¢0.5-¢1.0,mark with